Norsk spaniel klub avd. Oslo/Akershus regnskapsar 2016

EIENDELER
Kontanter

Kontanter EUR (150)
Kontanter GBP (110)
DNB 0536.33.82462

Sum omlgpsmidler

Utestaende fordringer
EGENKAPITAL OG GJELD
Egenkapital

Egenkapital kasse

Gjeld

Sum innskutt egenkapital

Oslo, den /% k/}?

i;kwbotuvwegagm@

Ellen Jemtegaard (sign)
Kasserer

5425,00
1430,57
1213,30
71469,33

79538,20

6 705,00

71469,33
8068,87
0,00

79538,20

Hlelg%olo{%&‘

Revisor

Balanse



